NEW
AVAIL?BLE NOWH

2024 AUG

BEWATER PUMP

H ISUZU GWIS-58A
B SUBARU GWSU-29A
B NISSAN GWN-116A
B MAZDA GWMZ-80AM

BSUSPENSION PARTS 17items

85 S X

1



NEW ITEM - WATERPUMP

ISUZU

PART NO. APPLICATION GUIDE

GWIS-58A

RZ4E-TC 1898cc D-MAXIII (TFR, TFS) 1.9 DDI (TFR87J, TFR87) 11.2019 -

8-97876944-0
8983828360

GWSU-29A FB20 1995cc | XV(Advanced) 5AA-GTE(CVT,4WD) 10.2018-
1995cc | XV(Advanced) 5AA-GTE(CVT,4WD) 10.2019-
21110AA780 XV(Advanced) 5AA-GTE(CVT,4WD) 10.2019- =
XV(2.0e-S EyeSight) 5AA-GTE(CVT,4WD) 11.2019- as MLE
XV(2.0e-L EyeSight) S5AA-GTE(CVT,4WD) 11.2019- = P
XV(Advanced) 5AA-GTE(CVT,4WD) 10.2020-
XV(2.0e-S EyeSight) 5AA-GTE(CVT,4WD) 10.2020-
XV(2.0e-L EyeSight) 5AA-GTE(CVT,4WD) 10.2020-
XV(2.0e-L EyeSight Smart Edition) 5AA-GTE(CVT,4WD) 6.2021-
XV(Advance Style Edition) 5AA-GTE(CVT,4WD) 12.2021-
XV (Advanced) 5AA-GTE(CVT,4WD) 12.2021-
XV(2.0e-S EyeSight) 5AA-GTE(CVT,4WD) 12.2021-
XV(2.0e-L EyeSight Smart Edition) 5AA-GTE(CVT,4WD) 12.2021-
XV(2.0e-L EyeSight) 5AA-GTE(CVT,4WD) 12.2021-

SUBARU

PART NO. APPLICATION GUIDE




NISSAN

PART NO. APPLICATION GUIDE

GWN-116A

B1010-1VAOC

MR20DD

[P97cc

SERENA(X)

SERENA(G)

SERENA(rider)

SERENA(Rider ProPilot Edition)
SERENA(Rider Autech 30th Anniversary)
SERENA(X 25th Special Selection A)
SERENA(X 25th Special Selection B)
SERENA(XV Selection)

SERENA(Rider V Selection)

SERENA(Rider V Selection Black Leather)

SERENA(XV Selection)
SERENA(Autech)
SERENA(Autech V Package)
SERENA(Autech Safety Package)
SERENA(X)

SERENA(XV)

SERENA(G)

SERENA(X)

SERENA(XV)

SERENA(XV Selection)

DAA-GNC27(Full-time 4WD)
DAA-GNC27(Full-time 4WD)
DAA-GNC27(Full-time 4WD)
DAA-GNC27(Full-time 4WD)
DAA-GNC27(Full-time 4WD)
DAA-GNC27(Full-time 4WD)
DAA-GNC27(Full-time 4WD)
DAA-GNC27(Full-time 4WD)
DAA-GNC27(Full-time 4WD)
DAA-GNC27(Full-time 4WD)
DAA-GNC27(Full-time 4WD)
DAA-GNC27(Full-time 4WD)
DAA-GNC27(Full-time 4WD)
DAA-GNC27(Full-time 4WD)
DAA-GNC27(Full-time 4WD)
DAA-GNC27(Full-time 4WD)
DAA-GNC27(Full-time 4WD)
DAA-GNC27(Full-time 4WD)
DAA-GNC27(Full-time 4WD)
DAA-GNC27(Full-time 4WD)

8.2016-
8.2016-
8.2016-
8.2016-
8.2016-
11.2016-
11.2016-
5.2017-
5.2017-
5.2017-
2.2018-
2.2018-
2.2018-
2.2018-
8.2019-
8.2019-
8.2019-
10.2019-
10.2019-
2.2018-

MAZDA

PART NO. APPLICATION GUIDE

GWMZ-80AM

SH18-15-100B

SHY1
SHY4
SHY6
SHY8

2191cc

MAZDA 3 (BM, BN)
MAZDA 3 Saloon (BM_, BN_)
MAZDA 6 Estate (GJ, GL)
MAZDA 6 Estate (GJ, GL)
MAZDA 6 Estate (GJ, GL)
MAZDA CX-5 (KF)
MAZDA CX-5 (KF)
MAZDA CX-5 Van (KE_)
MAZDA CX-5 Van (KE_)
MAZDA 6 Estate (GJ, GL)
MAZDA 6 Estate (GJ, GL)
MAZDA 6 Estate (GJ, GL)
MAZDA 6 Saloon (GJ, GL)
MAZDA 6 Saloon (GJ, GL)
MAZDA 6 Saloon (GJ, GL)
MAZDA CX-5 (KE, GH)
MAZDA CX-5 (KE, GH)
MAZDA CX-5 (KE, GH)
MAZDA CX-5 (KF)
MAZDA CX-5 (KF)
MAZDA CX-5 (KF)

MAZDA CX-5 (KF)

MAZDA CX-5 (KF)
MAZDA CX-5 (KF)

MAZDA CX-5 Van (KE_)
MAZDA CX-5 Van (KE_)

22D
22D

22D

22D

2.2 D (GJ2FW, GJ692)

2.2 D AWD (KF4W2)

2.2 SKYACTIV-D
SKYACTIV-D (KEF9)
SKYACTIV-D AWD (KEN9)
2.2 D AWD

2.2 D AWD

2.2 D AWD

22D

2.2 D (GJ2FP)

2.2 D (GJ2FP)

2.2 D (KE2FW)

2.2 D AWD (KE102)

2.2 D AWD (KE2AW)
22D

2.2 D AWD

2.2 D AWD

2.2 D AWD

2.2 D AWD (KF4W2)

2.2 SKYACTIV-D
SKYACTIV-D (KEF9)
SKYACTIV-D AWD (KENO)

09.2013 - 05.2019 @

09.2013 - 05.2019
03.2018 - 12.2020
10.2012 - 12.2020
0B.2012 - 02.2018
06.2017 - 02.2018
02.2021 -
04.2015 - 02.2017
04.2015 - 02.2017
03.2018 - 12.2020
02.2015 -
12.2012 - 12.2020
03.2018 -
12.2012 -
12.2012 -
04.2012 - 02.2017
04.2012 - 02.2017
04.2012 - 02.2017
05.2017 - 02.2018
03.2018 -
06.2018 -
05.2017 - 02.2018
05.2017 - 02.2018
02.2021 -
04.2015 - 02.2017
04.2015 - 02.2017




NEW ITEM - SUSPENSION PARTS

CATEGORY GMB NO. CAR BRAND (o] 38 [0} POSITION CAR NAME/MODEL YEAR
Hub Bearing GH035280D  [SUZUKI 43462-61J00 Bont Axle, both sides  |APV GC415V GC415T2 GD416 2003-2019
Hub Bearing GH039120D  [HYUNDAI 51720-2D100 Bont Axle, both sides  |Coupe 1.2004-~1.2008
Hub Bearing GH042070D |HYUNDAI 51720-2H000 Bdont Axle, both sides
Hub Bearing GH038350A [TOYOTA 90369-38006 Bont Axle
Hub Bearing GH038360D [TOYOTA 90369-38022 Bont Axle, both sides
Hub Bearing GHO040340E [TOYOTA 90363-40079
Hub Bearing GHO038370A [TOYOTA 90369-38011 Pont Axle FDYOTA COROLLA (_E11.) 1.6 (AE111)
Hub Bearing GH36490A HONDA 3103200XKZ16A |Bont Axle, both sides  |HONDA CR-V IIl (RE_) 2.4 (4.2007 - 06.2012
Hub Bearing GH10460 HONDA 3103101XKZ16A
Hub Bearing GH051030B  [GEELY 4050041300
Hub Bearing GH36330M MINI 31226776162 MINI CLUBMAN (R55) Cooper
Hub Bearing GH34340 SUBARU 28373FE000 Bont Axle IMPREZA Saloon (GD) 2.0 WRX STi AWD [[.2001 - 12.2007
CATEGORY GMB NO. CAR BRAND OE.NO POSITION CAR NAME/MODEL YEAR
Stabilizer Link  |1028-0061 MERCEDES-BENZ  |A 2123201289 [FRONT RIGHT CLS (C218) CLS 260 (218.336) 04.2015 - 12.2017
Stabilizer Link  |1028-0062 MERCEDES-BENZ |A 2123201189 |FRONT LEFT CLS (C218) CLS 260 (218.336) 01.2015 - 12.2017
Stabilizer Link  |{1001-0965 TOYOTA 48802-52030 REAR R/L COMMON Probox Van 2004-2008
Stabilizer Link  |1002-2122 NISSAN 54668-1CA1A FRONT LEFT INFINITI FX 50 AWD £0.2008 -
Ball Joint 0101-0915 TOYOTA 43308-29255 LOW R/L COMMON AVENSIS VERSO (_M2_) 2.0 VVT-i 08.2001 - 11.2009
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